

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16260/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S E-FUNDS INTERNATIONAL INDIA P.LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

If spare copies are filed before 15th March, 2008.

Issue notice upon the unserved respondent.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for appropriate orders
regarding non-prosecution against the unserved respondent.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar